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Bib
104
116
113
105
101
109
111
103
107
112
118
110
102
119
117
115
106
108
114

NAME

TEAM
ARAI MURACA
Club SY-Nak
FORD/SPECIALIZED

Team XARU
FUNRIDE PROPS

bridler moon
COMER TONE
BALBA-FREAKS

CLUB SY-NAK

bridler moon

Pref

FINISH
46:55.0
47:33.9
48:22.1
50:22.3
50:25.6
50:42.9
51:47.3
52:29.8
52:33.8
52:33.8
53:22.3
53:28.5
53:59.0
53:59.7
54:09.4
55:21.0
57274
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